2023 L ATCHSETS & LOCKSETS www.OMNIAindustries.com  •  (973) 239-727294
P
R
O
D
U
C
T

PAGES 11-15.
Product order number would be 12/238T.PA32D or 12/0.SD32D for a single dummy.
How to Order Stainless Steel
/ .
Rose Option
Only for:
S = Square
M52 = 2" Round
238
Latch
238 = 23⁄8" Backset
234 = 23⁄4" Backset
0 = Single Dummy
T
Strike
T = “T” Strike
F = Full Lip Strike
PA
Function
See Function
Codes (Page 94)
Finish
32D
See Finish Codes
(Above)
Design
12
Lever Item #
EXAMPLE: PASSAGE/PRIVACY
All sets shipped standard for 2 3⁄8" backset and 13⁄8" door thickness and T strike.